Traffic Report by Country

Reporting Period:

Mikonos Airport

January - December 2023
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Greece

Passengers

Country

Greece

Italy

United Kingdom
France
Switzerland
Germany

Israel

Austria

Spain
Netherlands
Cyprus
Romania
United Arab Emirates
Qatar

Hungary
Belgium
Bahrain

Kuwait
Lebanon

Saudi Arabia

Turkey
Remaining Countries*

Source:

January
7.745

February
7.753

FG Traffic Data Management

March
11.660

April
28.740
3
8.417
8.838
1.785
2
9
17
2
685
2.003

13

May
58.465
5.185
23.661
14.098
6.158
6.500
1.047
1.787
151
3.752
2.729
910

127

125.586

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2

Version: 01.00

June

83.375
51.070
40.850
20.121
10.825
12.227
7.642
10.638
3.938
4.646
3.627
3.986
2.324
2.861
2.806
1.284
1.992
810

16

550
213

537
266.338

July

93.768
100.608
47.928
41.835
21.031
13.216
13.080
11.597
10.416
7.650
5.190
6.082
5.884
3.561
3.121
2.421
1.724
1.467
1.406
1.248
413

875
394.521

August

91.188
104.182
47.894
42.012
21.489
13.579
13.346
11.233
11.492
6.994
4.763
6.385
4.774
2.562
3.064
1.988
1.986
1.757
1.312
1.023
430

501
393.954

September

82.798
48.071
42.564
19.529
13.043
14.316
10.687
10.730
5.244
4.730
3.947
4.563
1.483
2.925
2.507
1.301
1.963

497

117

47

197
271.259

October

45.043
5.062
18.541
12.437
7.626
7.099
2.789
10

225
2.204
3.219
2.526
11

106.983

November  December
12.999 8.073

838 -

Total

531.607
314.181
230.671
159.714
81.957
66.939
48.607
46.041
31.474
30.661
25.518
24.452
14.489
11.909
11.510
8.096
7.665
4.531
2.863
2.823
1.147

2.332
1.659.187
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Traffic Report by Country

Reporting Period:

Mikonos Airport

January - December 2023
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Flights

Country

Greece

Italy

United Kingdom
France
Switzerland
Germany

Israel

Austria

Spain
Netherlands
Cyprus
Romania
United Arab Emirates
Qatar

Hungary
Belgium
Bahrain

Kuwait
Lebanon

Saudi Arabia

Turkey
Remaining Countries*

Source:

January
178

February
161

FG Traffic Data Management

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2

Version: 01.00

March
209

10

April
367
3
64
60
14

ok R[N

21

=

May

707
59
174
103
49
54
19
17
6
24
34
10

23
47

June

1.045
394
319
169

95
106
110

80

40

36

58

40

32

34

31

14

20

12

6
10

137
131

July

1.374
766
416
379
202
132
150

81
129
50
56
57
73
38
28
26
18
18
37
30

229
327

August

1.234
721
375
351
194
110
142

83
121
53
55
53
57
32
27
19
18
19
41
21

208
224

September

945
376
300
142
103
109
100
82
51
34
33
33
20
36
18

13
19

40
66

October

559
55
140
93
69
58
24
4

8
18
39
16
2

November  December

229 167
- 2
9 -

- 1
1 -

2 2

Total

7.175
2.376
1.801
1.309
727
571
553
355
358
221
300
210
185
140
108
80

75

55

89

66

648
830
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